These compact yet powerful Rare Earth permanent lift magnets can be used on fl at or round
surfaces and contain an internal release On/Off device that does not contact or damage the
surface of the part being lifted. Permanent magnetic lifts eliminate the fear of dropping the load
being lifted due to power failures.
The locking system is performed by fi rst pulling on the handle to release the lock pin, then rotating
the handle to the desired position. The locking feature prevents the handle from being bumped
partially “On” and avoids giving the operator a false feeling that the magnet is holding safely.
Features

• CONFORMS TO ASME B30.20 STANDARDS
ASHLEY SLING, INC.
Picture above: A customized
version of IMI’s Vertical
Lift Adaptor featuring two
PowerLift® magnets, designed
to lift ferrous metal from
horizontal to vertical orientation
or vise versa. Adjustable for
various widths, thicknesses
and shapes. Ask for Tech Sheet
MG-02G for specifi cations.
PowerLift® Magnets
Lift Overall Magnet Handle Bail
Model No. LBS KG Ht. (in) Ln. (in) Ht. (in) Wd. (in) Ln. (in) Ln. (in) Th. (in) Ht. (in) Wd. (in) Wt. (lbs)
PNL0250 250 113 6-5/8 5 2-5/8 2-5/8 3-5/8 5-7/8 3/16 1-3/8 1-1/2 7
PNL0800 800 363 8-7/8 7-7/8 3-7/8 3-5/8 6-3/8 6-7/8 1/2 2-3/8 1-3/4 21
PNL1600 1600 726 8-7/8 10-3/4 4-3/4 4-7/8 9-1/8 6-3/4 5/8 3-1/2 2-1/4 51
PNL2500 2500 1134 8-7/8 12-5/8 6-1/2 7-1/8 10-5/8 10-1/8 3/4 4-3/4 3-3/4 122
PNL5000 5000 2268 18 16-1/2 8-3/8 9-1/4 14-7/8 16-3/4 7/8 6 4-3/4 288
PNL6600 6600 2993 22-1/4 20 10-1/4 11-1/4 18-1/16 20-5/8 1-7/16 7-1/4 5-3/4 485
Lifting Value in lbs (kg) & *Max Sheet Length Due To Sag For Material Thickness For Single Magnet Use Round Lifting Applications
Model No. 1/4" (6' Lg) 3/8" (8' Lg) 1/2" (8' Lg) 3/4" (8' Lg) 1" (10' Lg) 2" (10' Lg) 3" (10' Lg) Lift - lbs (kg) Min. Dia. (in) Min. Th. (in)
PNL0250 180 (81) 250 (113) 250 (113) 250 (113) 250 (113) 250 (113) 250 (113) 125 (57) 2 1/2
PNL0800 270 (122) 500 (226) 615 (279) 800 (363) 800 (363) 800 (363) 800 (363) 400 (181) 3 1/2